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COMStSISSIBXERS COURT BRINGING UP FATHER k
The following is the official

publication of the record of
; claims before the Marion

--these flowed p - J Throw it SsA ' A . VWrR--S. " vou
county commissioners court
for the June term, 1922, with
the amount allowed, bills con
tinued, etc., according to the
records in the office of the

Vot

county clerk.

(Continued from Yesterday.)
Denny E 0, do ... ..... S.OO

.. Zimmerman F A, do . . 8.00
Ditter JohJn A, do 8.00
Bunt M S, do 3.00
Hermans W J, do ............ 3.00
Darst C P,do ..... 6.00
Bell Frank A, do 6.00
Ashby Wayne V. do 12.40
Rlesterer F J, do 1 6.00
Barrows A C, do ..; . .. 6.00
Riches W T, do 3.00

; I U J922 BY INT U FEATUWS SEWVIC6, INC. . 't H " L
"

MoKnight M O. do 8.00
Robertson B E, do 3.00
Earl H L, do . 8.00 stable 115 Reid, Cora E county truCity of Silverion, Ore, rent Hllbert Walker

ant officer 15.00
Strath Mrs Minnie, do. 25.00
Stripling Hulda, do 8.00
Trelber Anton, do 12.00

Grant William, Juror - 11.20
Pillett Edward, do 1.70

Kappahn Transferand sto-

rage Co, delivering box-

es -
The J J Kraps Co, print

.75 School Superintendent,
Rodgers Paper Co, mimeo

22.00

10.15

11.9)

Small Mrs. Louesa, do .... 8.00
Hamilton J M, do 6.00
Tracy C, do 6.00
Wltzel R O, do 6.00
Morris G L, do 6.00

Cook J L, do 1.2

graph 4.00
Walkoski Barbara, do 15.00
Wanless Gflmer, do 10.00
Williams Alice Bertha, do 20.00

ing envelopes etc 22.76 Opltz C, do 1.20
McDonald Mary, do 1.20 Rowland Printing Com

Wheeler etc 21.86
The Pacific Telephone and

Telegraph Co, telephone
services . 9.90

Primrose James, account
car , hire 7.00

Western Union Telegraph
Co,-- telegraph services.. 2.64

County Court and Commissioners
Capital Journal, publlca--

tion notice for wood...... 2.25

6.00
7.00
6.00

2.50
6.00

6.60

Murphy Nellie, do 1.62.00 pany, noteheadg 9.6
Jette Winora, witness 2.50 Satchwell, Dorothy cleri

LaFollette Mrs M R, use of
room for election

Larmer Transfer Co A,
hauling tables and chair

McKlnney G J, writing roll

Farris Ray, do 7.60
King H E, do 9.20

. Doerfler Melvina, do 6.00
Darby Jos O, do 6.00
Fischer Myra, do ...... 6.00

1.60 State vs Johnson cal work , 3,. 00
Carson Mrs u gradingUnruh G E, Juetlce 3.8

Salaries Sheriff's Offioe
Burkhart S O, deputy sher

iff 124.69
Barber W T, do 124.69
Lewis C A, do 115.00
Butler S J, do 100.00
Bohrer Geo J, do 100.00

Clerk's Office

Simon & Pade, groceries
for Amos Brown

Weller Bros, groceries for
Mowery family

Jail -- Account
Bower, O D sheriff board

for prisoners
Farmer Hardware Co, Ray

L washboard for jail
Roberts, C M matches and

soap
Juvenile Court.

Bower, 0 D sheriff serving
citations, subpoenas eto

Jackson, Hattie M cash
advanced for railway
fare meals etc

Klelsmlth, Christina

:8.00

.80

4,00

books etc 40.13 examination papers 16.6State vs Johnson et al
Humphreys O W, do 6.00 Moisan G J, delivering bar Farmer, Miss Jamie do .... 13.00Unruh G E, Justice....... 3.8Capital Journal, publiPalmer E M, do . 6.00 lot boxes 10.50 cation claim docket 85.60 State vs LavoaueHall C M, do 8.00

of polling place
Stalker J L, do
Blakely W F, do
Smith Hattie, counting

disallowed
allowed

Cramer R K, rent of pol-

ling place with heat....
Neibert Conrad, moving

booths furnishings
chairs tables etc
disallowed .... .
allowed ....

McClellan T V, rent of pol
ing place

C O F Hall Association,
do

Masonic Lodge, do
disallowed
allowed .

Doefler Jno J, do ...
Savage J C, do ..

disallowed

Unruh G EJustlce 6.45
Hardin, Erma I do 3.6
Jenks, Florence do 16.5
Kraps, Sylvia B do 9.7

The J J Kraps Co, envelMoores & Co Ross E, certl- -
ficate election oath ofEgan Albert, do 6.00 Delong W E, constable 4.60Arms A M, deputy county opes and printing same 8.50 9.60Patterson Ray, do 6.00 4.00clerk 110.00

1.00
6.00

3.00

Wilson, Mrs J H do 1.60Oregon Statesman, publi State vs Manerum
The Pacific Telephone and cation notice for wood 2.25Ivle M R, do 100.00 Unruh G E. Justice 8.2 Fruit Inspector's Account.

Van Trump, S H salary

Barton A R, do 6.00
Bonner Joe H, do 6.00
Van Santen E, do 6.00 Oregon Statesman, publiTelegraph Co, telephone

services at election...
Delong W E, constable .5

State vs Manning;2.45 cation claim docket 85.6 and expenses 133.76'
Marty Jos, do 6.00, PattonB ros, penholders Unruh G E, Justice 8.20The Pacific Telephone and

7.84

5.60

6.60

6.69

do .... 12.00Seeband Lyle M Poor Account Continued,
Austin's Grocery, grocerpens ets 19.40 Lavler, Bart doTelegraph Co, telephone Delong W E, constable .5

State vs Mondeen

Wallace Ruth E, do 100.00
Hartman Gertrude, do 90.00
Hunt Helen, reg clerk 67.22
McKlnney A L, do 37.78
Boyer C E, do 40.50
Blackerby P L, do 44.06

Recorder's Office
Benedict Edith E, deputy

6.00 Richards Luvilla, official Larson, Mrs A fi 00 .services 11.20 ies for Mary J. Beach.. 7.99canvasser .. 16.90

6.00

1.00
7.00
6.00

1.50
3.60

Unruh G E. justice 9.70 Doer' Fund.Postal Telegraph - Cable Buslck's, groceries for
3.00
3.00
3.00

Roda Selas, delivering bal Boyer, U G county clerkCo, telegraph services.... .43 State vs MoCabe Mrs. Krostag 16.20lot boxes 6.00 Unruh G E, justice 7,30Court House cash advanced for
Btamps etcClark, Frank C, superinRodgers Paper Co, paper 2.00Ashllman Louis, plumb tendent poor farm saltwine etc 10.74 Dunlgan, Edward account

Delong W E, constable 2.60
Unruh G E, justice 9.20

Delong W E, constable 2.00

allowed ...
M E Church ing repairs 2.1

v
rent of pol- - ary and expenses 307.74

8.00
8.00
6.60
3.00
3.00

Capital City Steam LaunRowland Printing Co,
printing election notices

sheep and lambs killed
by dogsDigerness N groceries for

State vs Nash3.70dry Hotho family ."T 36.60
ling place
disallowed 60
allowed 5.00

Instructions etc 27.74 Goffln, Edmond damagesUnruh G E, Justice 9.96
26.00

11.00

recorder 100.00
Engelbar tAlma, do 75.00
Beecroft Myrtle, do 75.00
Maclntyre Gladys, clerk.... 60.00
Savage Laurel, do 46.61

Treasurer's Office
Richardson W Y, deputy

treasurer 1 100.00
Assessor's Office

Farmer Hardware Co Ray Drager, D G cash ad account sheep killed...L, mop handles- .,
Hunt, Norrls account ewe

vanced to O L Parker
for railway fare to Port

City Ttrasfer Co, drayage 1.00
City of Woodburn, rent of

Delong W E.constable 10.00
Brown J A, witness 1.90
Brown Mrs J A, do 1.90
Brown Floyd, do 1.90

Savage J C, us eof tables
light room etc for elec-

tion board. .... '.

Sims Paul M, stamps Ink
stands ribbons etc

1.50 and lamb killed by does 7.50

2.65
34.80
15.64

2.00

Hamilton C S, congoleum
Hauser Bros, watt lamy....
Jaquet Chas, loading trash

land 6.00polling place 6.00 Kraps Co, JJ dog licenses

8.00
3.00
3.00
3. 00
8.00
3.00
3.00
6.60

Drager, D G cash adKlamp Alfred, setting up 10.25 blanks j noNash Clifford, do 1.90from court houseand taking down booths 2.00 Smith J W, delivering bal vanced account railway
to Mrs Lena Gerlock Mullen, C S lambs andState vs OdellMayfield M D, balance due

Lee A A, deputy assessor.... 115.00
Shelton R, do 110.00
Gage Rea, clerk 90.00

Ames Norrls, registrar 16.10 lot boxes etc 14.00 ewes killed by dogs 41.00on wood contract 68.25 and son 60.47Unruh G E, Justice 3.20
Delong W E, constable 6.40 Murphy, Peter ewes killedMayfield M D, haulingDrlecoll Letha, writing Hammond Lumber Com5.00 by dogs 32.00

Asplnwall J P, do 30
Byrd A M, do 3.00
Earl H L, do 1.00
Espy C J, do 20

State vs Perdewwood as per contract.... 165.00roll 54.18
Rodgers Paper Co, claspUnruh G E, justice 8.80

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

pany, groceries for Nel-

lie Wachter 25.00Portland Railway- - Light &

Stiff Furniture Co H L,
renta lot tables etc

The Western Union Tele-

graph Co, telegram
Wrlghtman F T, official

canvasser

Jones J T, deputy asses .30 Delong W E, constable 6.20Power Co, lights 110.00 envelopes etc 13.75

State Fair.
Gibson Matthew, do . .10 Lebold & Co. groceries forState vs PhillipsSalem Hardware Co,

sor 75.00
Hall H W, do 160.00
Conklin I, do 90.00

Mowery family 2.3018.40 Wain, A T English walnight latch plyers 12.506.00 Unruh G E Justice 3.60
Delong W E, constable.... 6.10

Grler J B, do .. .... 6.80
Mars H D, do 3.20
Massey Virgil H, do 4.60

McCormick, M J groceriesSalem Water Light and nuts for exhibition ........ .5o

Advertisiner.
Caldwell Willis, do 125.00
Lick F M, do 125.00 State vs PlummerPower Co, water service 61.04 for Mrs Charles Jea

Doin 10.00May George, do 1.30

Sheriff's Office
Barber W T, car hire 69.75
Bower 0 D sheriff, cash

advanced for stamped
envelopes 44.96

Salem Commercial Club. ':Unruh G E, Justice 7.65Standard Oil Co, liquidMcNamee R S, do 85.00 Oregon Transfer & Stor
6.00

1.00
2.50

membership dues EO.OO
McCord Blaine, do 30
McCormick M J, do .20 State vs Primegloss ..;...,.. 12.25Tweed John,' do 110.00

Coultas Clarence, do
Simmons Caleb H, do
Overton Delia P, do

.' Goulet Glenn A, do ,

Iayman S B, do
Mills Paul, do

Bitney L M, do
Forsythe E J, do ......
Hall H W, do
Love H W, do
Machel F S, do
Settlemeler Mable, do
Cochran Mayme, do
Richards Minnie, do

' McCord Edith, do
Beobe G H, do
Miller Fred J, do
Beach Geo, do
Neal Alia, do
Courtney Eugene, do
Dorr George, do
Hetn C F, rent ot polling

place
Aurora Lodge No. 127

I. O. O. F., do
School District No. 123,

do disallowed :

.allowed .'

Ramp W H, do .

Zorn Henry, do ....
Jette Arthur, lights and

furniture
Henderson R G, rent of

poling place
Query C D, do
Desart and Hoskins, do dls- -

' allowed
....allowed
Sischo Ed clerk school dts

trclt No 115, do
Field Hetta, do
City of Gervals, Ore, do
Smith Ed clerk school dis

trict No. 26, do
Mills Mrs John, rent ot

two rooms
Horner A B, rent of poll-

ing place
Werner Henry clerk of

school district No. 40,
do

Stevens Ellis, do
City of Hubbard, do
Hovenden Edna, do

Welch Electric Co, makingMcFarlane J C, do 1.40
age Company, ambu-
lance for O C Penny to
Deaconess hospital 5.00

Reduced freight rates on cherBower O D Bheriff, cashDistrict Attorney's Office
Brown Thos, deputy dis- - extension cords 2.00

Unruh G E, Justice 8.30
Delong W E, constable 7.10
Suey Sun, witness 3.00
Sing Chung, do 3.00

ries, strawberries, loganberries4.00
2.00 Willamette Transfer C6,advanced account car

hire 22. 70trlct attorney 75.00 Pacific Telephone & Tele

McShare L S, do 2.10
Miller Albert E, do .70
Mishler Al, do .60
Mulkey Wm P, do 10
Jlerce E T, do 20

MaOammon E C, stenogra
and raspberries between The Da-
lles and Hood River and Yakima

have been announced.
2.50

hauling rubbish from
court house ....

Circuit Court Account
graph Co, telephone
service county farm 3.00

Moores & Co Ross E, sub
poenas summons etc 6.80pher 60.00

Zlnn W W, do 3.00
Zlnn Vina, do 1.70
Hayden Miller, do 1.70Page Lyle J, deputy dis The Pacific Telephone and Roberts, C M groceries forHicks W S, witness 6.60 The authorities of WarrentoaSpencer G A, do 1.40 trict attorney 25.00 McAfee 11.42State vs Ernest ReynoldsMoores & Co Ross E, verSnyder Diana, do 1.30 Telegraph Co, telephone

services, 14.20Cour House have stationed sentries at the

Whistle Inn to take the names ot
3alem Deaconess Hospital,9.20Unruh G E, juBtice..dict blanks 4.00Sterling J H, bounty on Morgan Cal, janitor 65.00 Portland Railway Light & care Michael Blaschke.. 38.76State vs ShaferThe Pacific Telephone and all persons entering the place.gophers eto ... 8.00 Power Co, light 11.21 Salera Deaconess Hospital,Hobson L, do 65.00

Childs J W, do 65.00Boyer 'U G, cash advance Unruh G E, justice
Delong W E, constableTelegraph Co, telephone

services care for Mrs Ersle DonRodgers Paper Co, bind
6.70
2.70

8.20

for bounty on gophers.. 100.00 6.60
2.80School Superintendent's Office ing books tax receipt.... 20.25 aldson 38.76State vs Snyder S. S. S. Fills OutPlanting Esther, witness

1.00

5.00
3.00

2.50
6.00

2.50
6.00
6.00

6.00

8.00

3.00

Fery Alva, bounty on go Reid Cora E, assistant' Rowland Printing Co, let 3alem Deaconess Hospital,phers 1.75 Unruh G E, justice
Delong W E, constable.....

Lewis Erwin W, do 22.20
Jeffery Bert, do 2.20superintendent 100.00 terheads envelopes.. 20.25 care for D S Wright.... 38.75Circuit Court Account Baillie W H, supervisor.... 120.00 Schneider Victor, tax Salem Deaconess Hospital,State vs StokesHobson L, doCulver Stella C, bailiff.... 42.00 clerk 62.50Poor Account care for William Fink.. 38.75Kettle Dr W W, do .... Unruh G E, justice

Delnog W E, constableInsane Account
2.20
5.60
6.60
5.60

Simeral Elsie, do 22.60 jalem Deaconess Hospital,Byrd W H, county physi- -
Hollow Cheeks,

Thin Limbs!
Byrd Dr W H, examina Sims Paul M, numbering care for Mrs Nora Lang--cia n 65.00 State vs Taylortions 15.00 machine etc 19.50 don ;. 38.75Unruh G E, justiceJackson Hattie M, special

.50

3.20
2.31

5.95
.2.50

6.95
1.70

19.25

Coy Frank, do
Covey Frank, do
Scollard Roy, do .......
Miller John, do
Dencer Lydia E, do ....
Dencer John V, do

State Industrial Accident alem Deaconess Hospital,Delong W E, constableAltman Dr L G, do 6.00
Griffith Dr L F, do ; 5.00 poor officer 75.00

Staock Inspector's Account

6.60
5.60
6.60
6.60

care for Clarence P.State vs TaylorCommission, contribu-
tion accident account to

surance
Miller ' 38.76MorehouBe W G, countyByrd Dr L H, do 5.00

Hampton Hubert, dounty
Unruh G E, justice
Delong W E, constable4.06 salem Deaconess Hospital,Miller W D, do 12.00veterinarian , 33.60

Health Offioer's Accounton gophers '. 2.80 State Industrial Accident care for Henry Wells.... 38.76State vs Tent
AssistanceMother's

5.00
3.00
5.00
6.00

Dependent Commission do 4.06 Unruh G E, justice alem Deaconess Hospital,Pemberton J . R, countyAccount

Potwin G P, do 12.00
Patterson Mrs. Clara, do.. 6.60
Klaetsch Margaret, do 2.80
Willoughty Louise, do .... 22.20

Commercial Book Store, care for Mrs Lizzie How- -Delong W E, constable 22.50health officer 50.00
2.15pens glue etc arl 38.75Savage Mrs Etfle May, re-

lief 26.67JeJfferson Lodge A. F. &

A. M., do 10.00 Kraps Co The J J, letter alem Deaconess Hospital,Miscellaneous Justice Court3.00heads care for Edward Keyes 38.75

Sealer of Weights and Measurers
Jones J F, salary 47.28
County Court and Commissioners
Bushey W M, expenses , .60
Goulet W H, county com

5.00Scott Fred L, do. Unruh G E, justice..Moores & Co Ross E, 4nven Salem Deaconess Hospital,
tory and appraisement
blanks

care for Mrs. Jane Wor- -
oen 17.768.00

1.70
4.70
4.70
1.7Q
170
1.70
1.70
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20

Jones J F, witness-Carv- er
E W, do

Graham J W, do ...

Fltts W S, do
McGilchrist Jas, do
Levy Harry, do
Schunke Edward, do
Canfield Lee, Juror...
Geer L S, do
Bross H W, do
Fry Dan J Jr, do
Kirk John, do

missioner salary and ex-

penses 42.40 The Pacific Telephons and Salem Deaconess Hospital,

Delong W E, coustable..
Unruh G E, justice
Unruh G E, Justice :.
Unruh G E, justice
Unruft G E, Justcie;
Unruh G E, justcie
Unruh G E, justcie
Unruh G E, justcie

...A whether Vftfl Wt9

3.20
4.80
3.20
3.20
4.30
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20

Telegraph Co, toll
charges

Poor Account
Armstrong Mrs David, re-

lief '. 15.00
Baker W A, do 20.00
Barnett Elizabeth, do 10.00
Barrier Mr and Mrs, do 30.00
Bilieu Martha, do 10.00
Blixseth Nellie, do 10.00
Boys and Girls Aid Society

do 25.00
Brinegar Elizabeth, do 20.00
Buffin W D, do 10.00

Hunt J T,"do 105.06
Boyer U G, cash to be ad

care for Arthur ee

33.758.70

4.75
Patton Bros, legal cap pens alem Deaconess Hospital,

6.00
6.00

1.00
2.50
6.00
6.0

2.00
3.00

2.50
7.60

etc care for James Devitt.. 32.60
vanced for bounty on
gophers 100.00

Circuit Court Account Sims Paul M, typewriter Salem Deaconess Hospital,

ever build yourself up to your normrt

weight depends on Jhiust-rlr-
ht

of blood-cel- ls in your blood. That
11 there in to It It's a scientific fact.

If your blood-ce- ll factory Isn't wort-ln-

right, you wlU be till",

your blood will be In disorder, ana

perhaps your face will be broken o

with pimples, blackheads and eru-

ptions. 8. S. 8. keeps your Mood-M- "

factory working full time. It ae'PJ
h,IM ne hlri.oellL That't

2.25ribbons Btamping ink.... Unruh G E, justice 23.85Von Behren Henry C, Jur care for Edith Walkoski 8.75
Recorder's Office Delong W E, constable 13.70 Salem Deaconess Hospital,or 9.20

Justcie
Justcie
justcie..
justcie
justcie
justcie

Bertelson Printing Co, letLauterman Mae B, do 9.20

Unruh G E,
Unruh G E,
Unruh G E,
Unruh G E,
Unruh G E,
Unruh G E,
Unruh G E,

Stanton Edd, witness.
Fitts W S, do ....

Carlson C Carl, do 10.00
Challfaux Mrs, do 10.00 terheads etc 10.05

3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20Brooks Mildred R, cash ad Jones J F, do

Denny Ernest, do 13.00
Ratcliff Erfter, do 9.60
Lesley Frank, do 12.80

Coldwell Mrs Mabel, do.... 10.00
4.00vance for stamps McGilchrist Jae, doIrwin W L, relief for Lela Justice ' 33.20

8. B. S. builds up thin, n pe-
ople. It puts firm flesh on your bone a
rounds out your face, a1' B,J5
limbs, the whole body. It puts

. 1... T. tnkes the

6.00
5.00

1.00
The Pacific Telephone and Schunke Edward, do.and Molford Cook 10.00 State vs Ackerman Schunke F.P, do...j..

Blivens Mary E, do 9.80
Richardson Ward K, do.... 9.20
Frost Wm, do 3.20

Dodge- Ulyssa Ellen, re "?6.25 Unruh G E, justice 14.30
Delong W E, constable 16.40

Smith F P, juror

1.70
,1.70

1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.20
1.80
1.20
1.20
1.20

3.85
1.00

lief 10.00
Fetsch Emily, do 20.00 George W P, do

care for Mrs. Nelson 10.25
Salem Deaconesg Hospital,

care for J J Womack.... 3.75
Salem Deaconess Hospital,

care for M F Babbit.'. 2.60
Salem Fuel Yards, wood.. 4.00
Salem Sanitary Milk Com-

pany, milk for Mowery
'amily 16.60

Salem Water, Light
Service Co,

Mowery family 1.40
Shrode, D L groceries for

Mrs Nortcutt 7.88
Silverton Hospital, care

Indigent Soldier Account
Ross H W, relief for W

pill ill yuur unreiim -- v . ..
hollowness from the eyes, and It Bp"
Father Time by smoothing out wrtB

kles In men and women by 'TP'umPy'T
them up. S. S. 8. Is a remvZ
blood-purlfie- r. While you are g lnj
Plump, your skin eruptions, P"W'?
blackheads, acne, rheumatism, w.

4.60 Gosser L C, do6.00 Forster Mrs, do 12.00
Dencer Lydia E, witness
Dencer J V, do
MUler J V, doF, Fultz 25.00 Broadwell John, do

Bowersox F G, do
5.00 Olldden J H, do 15.00

Gobin Llzette, do 12.00 1,00Poor Account Acekerman Zella, do

Telegraph Co, telephone
services ..,

Patton Bros, erasers brush
es etc ..

Sims Paul M, rubber
stamps

Treasurer's Office
Commercial Book Store

pencils wax etc
Drager D G, cash advance

for stamps
Drager D G, ref acct ex

etter. blotches are beingState vs TimmCasteline Wm, relief 10.005.00 Grcwhong Mrs J N, do .... 16.00 The medicinal Ingredients 01 b. -
Colgan Harry, do
Cblgan Mrs Harry, do. are guaranteed purelyUnruh G E, Justice

Delong W E, constable
Gopher and Mole Bounty

Marquet George, bounty

Jones Eva, do
Smith C M, do
Butterfleld H F, do disal-

lowed
allowed ....

Champ R H, do :..
Hammond Lumber Co, do
Miller & Sons F, do disal- -

owed
allowed

City of Mt. Angel, Ore,
do disallowed
allowed

Hotel Mt Angel, do
Davidson T L, do
McFarlane J C, do eclan

ing polling place
Cole Qua clerk school dis-

trict No. 6, rent of pol-

ling place
Chapman Rev George, do..
Bungalow Christian church

do
Cameron CJias H, rent of

polling place 2 rooms....
Swedish Church, do
Jason Lee Memorial

church, do 1

German Baptist church,
rent of polling pi re

Sherwood Mrs. Elizabeth,
do

Gibson Frank M, do
Hunt Bros, do
W C T U hall, do
Friends Church, do
Horner Wea D, do
Thompson Fred, do
Merton S J, do rent of 2

rooms
McCormick M J, rent of

polling place .
6666....C4
I O O F Lodge No. 126. do

disallowed
allowed

jgchopf Geo, do disallowed
allowed

B. B. B. is sold at aU drug fror,
.

slsee. The larger slw laState vs Arstrong State vs Van Dornon gophers , 1.30 economical.
,80

6.00
!

Unruh G E, justice 3.20Registrations and Elections
Delong D E.constable 1.80Basey A J, for use of tab

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.10
6.10

3.20
.50

3.20
.50

3.20
2.20

3.20
3.20

State vs Weiderman Alias Hart

Haggard Delia, do 40.00
Hardwlck Charles, do 10.00
Hart Grace A, do 20.00
Haynes Mrs Caroline, do.. 10.00
Miller Mrs Minnie, relief

for Geo Hodgman 16.00
Old Peoples Home, relief

for Mrs Julia D Hurtel 25.00
James Mrs Effle J, re-

lief 15.00
Klum Nellie M, do 25.00

les etc at polling place 2.00 cess interest pald by de-- j

positary banks . 36.77

10.00
6.00

6.00

'
6.00

5.00
3.00
6.00

Blackerby P L, clerk can Unruh G E, justice 6.70
Delong W E, constable 4.40The Pacific Telephone andvassing votes 16.13

State vs WheelerBower O D, sheriff, auto Telegraph Co, telephone
services I.. Unruh G E, justice 2.00account delivering bal-

lot boxes 2.66 School 8Uierintendent Account

Unruh G E, justice
Delong W E, constable

State vs Callshan
Unruh G E, justice
Delong W E, constable

State vs Diebart
Unruh G E, justice
Delong W E, constable

State vs Doe
Unruh G E, justice
Unruh G E, justice
Delong W E, constable.

State vs Douglas
UnruhG E, Justice

State vs Duffy
Unruh G E, Justice .

6.45
1.00

1.00

Patto nBros, ink
Sims Paul M, repair to Baillie W H, repairs forBoyer U G, cash advance5.00 Lantz Catherine, d-o- 8.00

6.00Lucler Mrs Louise, do .... 15.00 car . ., 55.73dater
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